
C. P. VAN SCHAACK & CO., 706, 703, 710, 712, 714, and 716 Kearny, Established 1862.'

Fitzgerald Thomas W., printer Evening Bulletin, dwl 12

Dale PI

Fitzgerald T. W. H., dwl 607 Pine
Fitzgerald W., laborer superintendent streets

Fitzgerald W. A., actor, d\v! 90(3 Market
Fitzgerald William, dwl 534J Natoma
Fitzgerald William, horseshoer Charles Fitzgerald, dwl

411 Fourth
Fitzgerald William, laborer, dwl 24 Folsom
Fitzgerald William, laborer, dwl 41 Clara

Fitzgerald William, laborer Pac. Rolling Mills

Fitzgerald William, laborer S. F. Grading and Macada-
mizing Co. , Long Bridge

Fitzgerald William, lamplighter S. F. Gas Light Co.,

dwl 224 Sixteenth
Fitzgerald William, sexton St. Bridget's Church, dwl W

s Van Ness Av, nr Broadway
Fitzgerald William, shoemaker Einstein Bros. & Co., dwl

738 Clementina
Fitzgerald William, local policeman, dwl 152 First

Fitzgerald William, waiter Cosmopolitan Hotel
Fitzgerald William J., plumber, 622 Battery

Fitzgerald William R., bootmaker I. M. Wentworth &
Co., dwl 1573A Market

Fitzgerald William T. ,
passenger agent Erie R. R., 15

New Montgomery
Fitzgerald W. W., dwl 522 Dupont
1 1T/.l.KK All) A O'COXXOK (John Fitzgerald and

Jeremiah O'Connor), undertakers, 772 Mission

FITZGERALD'S HOME NBWgPAPER AXD
EDM'ATIOXAL JOI RXAL, O. P. Fitzgerald

editor and proptr, office 509 Clay
Fitzgibbon Edward B., laborer, dwl 1405 Clay
Fitzgibbon Gerald, assistant resident physician St. Mary's

Hospital. N s Bryant, bet First and Rincon PI

Fitzgibbon John, Laborers' Pro. Benev. Assn, SIS How
Fitzgibbon John M., policeman City Hall, dwl 545 How
Fitzgibbon Maurice, salesman Keane, O'Connor & Co.,

dwl 740 Guerrero
Fitzgibbon Michael, laborer, dwl 22 Folsom
Fitzgibbon Thomas, fireman City of Chester, Oregon S.

S. Co.
Fitzgibbon William, shoemaker, dwl 648 Mission
Fitzhenry James, liquor saloon, 534 Commercial
Fitzhenry John, dwl 519 Grove
Fitzhenry John, gasfitter Fritz & Kean, 12 Ellis

Fitzhenry John C, carver Palace Hotel
Fitzhenry Michael, dwl 519 Grove
Fitzhugh Perigrine, dwl 31 Waller
Fitzhugh William MeP., dwl 31 Waller
Fitzler Joseph, laborer Custom House, dwl 427 Third
Fitzmaurice Lawrence, donkeydriver stm Constantine,

Broadway St. Wharf
Fitzmorris George, dwl S s Jackson, bet Broderick and

Devisadero
Fitzmorris George, boilermaker Pacific Mail S. S. Co.

Fitzmorris John, laborer, dwl 511A Minna
Fitzpatrick Alexander, deckhand' stm Hattie Fickett,

Washington St.Wharf
Fitzpatrick Ann (widow), dwl 14 Scott PI

Fitzpatrick Annie Miss, seamstress, dwl 1111 Broadway
Fitzpatrick Annie Mrs., dwl 538 Folsom
Fitzpatrick Arthur G., builder, office 516 Kearny, dwl S s

Twenty-second, bet Folsom and Shotwell
Fitzpatrick Bernard, boilermaker Union Iron Works, dwl

549 Miss:, in

Fitzpatrick Charles H., trunkmaker D. S. Martin & Co.,

dwl 722 Sixteenth
Fitzpatrick Daniel, laborer, dwl 1 Beale PI

Fitzpatrick Daniel, laborer, dwl 1225 Market
Fitzpatrick Daniel, laborer, dwl Hayes Valley Hotel
Fitzpatrick Daniel, laborer John Doyle, dwl NW cor

Geary and Central Av
Fitzpatrick Donald, laborer, dwl 414 Folsom
Fitzpatrick Edward, harnessmaker, dwl 444 Jessie

Fitzpatrick Edward, laborer, dwl 1722 Mission

Fitzpatrick Eunice A. Miss, confectionery, 722 Sixteenth
Fitzpatrick Frances, harnossmaker Main ,»c Winchester,

dwl W s Twenty-sixth, nr Columbia
Fitzpatrick George," laborer H. E. Green, dwl Fourth Av,

nr Point Lotos Av
Fitzpatrick Hugh, dwl 1018 Alabama
Fitzpatrick Hugh, laborer Cal. White Lead Works, dwl

127 Clinton
Fitzpatrick .lames, dwl N s Sixteenth, bet Guerrero and

Dolores
Fitzpatrick James, blacksmith, dwl 454J Minna
Fitzpatrick James, helper Union Box Factory, dwl 25$

Ritch

Fitzpatrick James, painter, dwl 1606 Steiner

Fitzpatrick James J., morroccodresser, dwl 160 Shipley

Fitzpatrick Jeremiah, barkeeper Perry & Doyle, dwl 718

Calif i irnia

Fitzpatrick John, cooi>er Reuben Norton, dwl 329 Ritch

Fitzpatrick John, gardener, dwl 247 Second
Fitzpatrick John, laborer, dwl 232 Perry
Fitzpatrick John, laborer, dwl 256 Eighth
Fitzpatrick John, plasterer, dwl 21 Harrison Av, rear

Fitzpatrick John, laborer P. A. McDonald, dwl 809 Fol

Fitzpatrick John, stonecutter, dwl 2106 Hyde
Fitzpatrick John, trunkmaker D. S. Martin & Co., dwl

722 Sixteenth
Fitzpatrick John P. , boilermaker Union Iron Works, dwl

E s Diamond, bet Eighteenth and Nineteenth

Fitzpatrick Lizzie Miss, employee Mission Woolen Mills,

dwl cor Eleventh and Church
Fitzpatrick Margaret (widow), dwl 361 Tehama
Fitzpatrick Margaret, shoefitter Rosenthal, Feder & Co,,

dwl 915 Post
Fitzpatrick Martin, proptr Mission St. Stables, 814 Miss

Fitzpatrick Mary (widow), dwl 1111 Broadway
Fitzpatrick Michael, engineer Sanitarium Baths, dwl 1711

Stockton
Fitzpatrick Michael, paver, dwl N s Twentieth, nr Flor-

ida
Fitzpatrick Michael, tanner, dwl W s Bryant, nr Twen-

tieth

Fitzpatrick Michael, teamster, dwl 2519 California

Fitzpatrick Morgan, dwl 222 Clara

Fitzpatrick Owen, mokler, dwl 127 Clinton

Fitzpatrick Patrick, laborer, dwl 414 Post, rear

Fitzpatrick Patrick, molder, dwl cor Eleventh and Channel
Fitzpatrick Patrick D., plumber and gasfitter, 832 Pacific,

dwl 1325 Vallejo
Fitzpatrick Philip, laborer, dwl S s Mission, bet Twenty-

eighth and Twenty-ninth
Fitzpatrick Philip, miner, dwl 120 Shipley

Fitzpatrick Ralph, carver Wr
est Coast Furniture Co., dwl

816 Twentieth
Fitzpatrick Roger, expressman, cor Fifth and Folsom,

dwl cor El Dorado and York
Fitzpatrick Simon, teamster, dwl W s Church Lane, bet

Sixteenth and Seventeenth
Fitzpatrick Simon W. , shipcarpenter, dwl S16 Twentieth
Fitzpatrick Theresa, nurse, dwl 1409 Powell
Fitzpatrick Thomas B., drayman Albert Mau & Co., dwl

85 Bradv
Fitzpatrick Thomas L., salesman Nolan Bros., dwl 425

Natoma
Fitzpatrick Thomas W., tinsmith, dwl 915 Sansom
Fitzpatrick Timothy (Fitzjmtrick <£• O'Brien), dwl 511

Minna
Fitzpatrick T. J., dwl 722 Sixteenth
Fitzpatrick William T., builder, dwl 509.} Nineteenth
Fitzpatrick & O'Brien (Timothy Fitzpatrick and John

O'Brien), groceries and liquors, NW cor Fourth and
Minna

Fitzsimmons Charles, fruits and candies, 403 Geary
Fitzsimmons Edward, gardener Charles Crocker, NW cor

California and Tavlor
Fitzsimmons Edward,' laborer, dwl 334 Third, rear

Fitzsimmons Edward, seaman Pacific Mail S. S. Dakota
Fitzsimmons Edward J., dwl S s Ellis, bet Devisadero

and Broderick
Fitzsimmons Harry, foreman Hemme & Long, dwl 317

Stockton
Fitzsimmons James, dwl W s Diamond, bet Twenty-first

and Twenty-second
Fitzsimmons John R., machinist Union Iron Works, dwl

57 Shipley
Fitzsimmons Joseph, steward George Dawson &. Co., dwl

317i Tehama, rear
Fitzsimmons Katie Miss, assistant Union Grammar School,

dwl 222 Lombard
Fitzsimmons Margaret (widow), dwl 222 Lombard
Fitzsimmons Mary (widow), dwl 569 Minna
Fitzsimmons Patrick, bricklayer, dwl 1330 Folsom
Fitzsimmons Patrick, expressman, cor Mission and Steu-

art, dwl 27 Baldwin Court
Fitzsimmons Patrick J., stonecutter Laurel Hill Ceme-

tery, dwl S s Ellis, bet Devisadero and Broderick
Fitzsimmons Rosanna (widow), dwl 126 Ivy Av
Fitzsimmons Thomas, bookkeeper Phoenix Iron Works,

dwl 427 Sutter
Fitzsimmons Thomas, fireman Pacific Mail S. S. City of

Sydney
Fitzw'illiam Daniel, waiter Lick House
Fiuren J. H., Netherland Benev. Society. 34 Third

GKAY'S New Music Store, 105 Kearny Street, San Francisco.


